Ungdomsrally

Forare/Kartlasare

Tobias Pettersson
Ake Kjellgren

Andreas Elfver
Lars Elfver

Goran Bostrom
Stefan Johansson

Klappjakten | Hoganlid

Klubb/Anmalare

Granna MK
Team KA&Ce Bilservice

Granna MK

V Ostergotlands MK

SVENSK N

Ydre MK | 2014/07/28 BILSPORT

Officiell Resultatlista

SS4 Tillagg Total
Volvo
940 4:33,2 7:04,4 4:27.5 2:47,5 18:52,6
Volvo
940 4:44.1 7:11,1 4:31,7 3:13,5 19:40,4
VW
Golf 2 4:43,9 12:02,3 4:30,1 2:52.6 24:08,9

Forare/Kartlasare

Michael Holmgren
Lukas Akeson

Andreas Hellstrom
Erica Hellstrom

Klubb/Anmalare
Gnesta MK

SMK Eksjo

Mitsubishi
EVO 9 4:08,6 6:11,3 4:01,5 2:28,1 16:49,5
Mitsubishi
Evo 7 4:17,2 6:38,1 4:08,0 2:32,5 17:35,8

Forare/Kartlasare

Johan Axelsson
Mats Karlsson

Tore Sandberg
Sofia Johansson

Mats Moberg
Thorbjérn Olofsson

Johan Svensson
Cicci Starck

Peder Hadarson
Kim Westlund

Fredric Nordh
Sara Nordh

Magnus Gorling

K Boalt Johnsson
Birger Palm

Pl St.nr Lic
1 2 U
2 1 U
3 3 U
A, B, C -forare 4 WD
Pl St.nr Lic
1 4 A
2 5 C
A - férare 2 WD
Pl St.nr Lic
1 70 A
2 7 A
3 13 A
4 9 A
5 10 A
8 A
11 A
72 A
12 A

070 - 577 09 65

Héakan Carlsson

Klubb/Anmalare
Nassjo MK
Vimmerby MS
Ostergyllen RC
SMK Valdemarsvik
Team Skogsakarna
Ydre MK

Team Skogsakarna
Osby MK

Team Skogsakarna
Assistancekaren

Volvo

940 4:05,8 6:14,2 3:51,1 2:28,5 16:39,6
Volvo

244 4:01,0 6:32,7 3:51,9 2:24.9 16:50,5
Opel

Ascona b 4:03,6 6:35,4 4:00,6 2:24.9 17:04,5
Volvo

240 Evo 4:07,2 6:29,9 3:59,3 2:29,9 17:06,3
Opel

Ascona B 4:13,1 6:34,4 4:02,2 2:35,7 17:25,4
Opel )
corsa A 4:09,6 6:21,0 Brutit Brutit
Volvo _
242 4:23,2 Brutit Brutit
Volvo

242 4:37,5 Brutit Brutit
Toyota )
Starlet Brutit Brutit
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Klappjakten | Hoganlid A |
Ydre MK | 2014/07/28 E}/I.ES%%};T

Officiell Resultatlista

B - forare 2 WD

Pl St.nr Lic Forare/Kartlasare Klubb/Anmalare [ SS4 Tillagg Total
Jimmy Alvarsson Volvo
1 74 B Andreas Hall Granna MK 242 4:05,2 6:22,1 4:01,3 2:29,3 16:57,9
Anders Melin Volvo
2 18 B Tom Torngren Nassjo MK 240 4:12,4 6:35,5 4:08,6 2:33,4 17:29,9
Rolf Andersson Volvo
3 15 B Jimmy Karlsson Laxa MK 940 4:19,0 6:45,9 4:18,7 2:37,6 18:01,2
Danne Amberin Volvo
4 16 B Dennis Amberin Linkdpings MS 242 4:24,7 6:43,6 4:14,6 2:40,9 18:03,8
Torbjorn Samuelsson MK Kinda Volvo
5 14 B Anders Scharff UPR RACING 242 4:19,6 6:54,4 4:10,7 2:445 18:09,2
Pierre Olofsson Volvo
6 17 B Ake Karlsson Ydre MK 940 8V 4:27,2 7:16,9 4:15,2 2:36,9 18:36,2
Tobias Warnstrom SAAB )
19 B Emil Johansson Ydre MK 93 4:05,8 6:25,4 Brutit Brutit
Peter Jonasson Volvo )
20 B Lina Jonasson Ydre MK 242 10:06,5 6:24,9 Brutit Brutit
Bengt Karlsson Opel )
73 B Victoria Karlsson Atvidabergs MK Kadett GTE 4:32,2 Brutit Brutit
C - forare 2 WD
Pl St.nr Lic Forare/Kartlasare Klubb/Anmalare
Rasmus Eriksson Volvo
1 21 C Isa Kolmbéack Gnesta MK 240 4:18,2 6:35,6 4:10,5 2:29,1 17:33,4
Simon Adolfsson Volvo
2 22 C Jimmy Hjelm Team Skogsakarna 242 4:22,1 6:42,0 4:17,5 2:34,3 17:55,9
Andreas Sandberg . Volvo
3 25 C Robin Alenfalk V Ostergétlands MK 242 4:29,5 6:57,8 4:29,5 2:41,0 18:37,8
Tommy Nilsson Ydre MK Volvo
4 23 C Mikael Hallén Tornby Bilteknik AB 240 4:35,3 6:49,8 4:30,8 2:40,0 10 18:45,9
Victor Liljesson Linkopings MS VW )
26 C Patrik Wistrom APPELSKOGS BIL AB Mk2 Brutit Brutit

070 - 577 09 65 Tavlingsconsult i Norrképing www.tavlingsconsult.com



A, B - forare VOC Mekonomen Rally, Grp F RWD

Pl St.nr Lic Forare/Kartlasare

Henrik Johansson
1 30 B Victor Johansson

Robin Jonsson
2 27 B Joakim Stjernstrom

3 77 Jan-Gunnar Andersson

Daniel Andersson
4 29 A Sofia Eng

Fredrik Levstad
5 31 B Thomas Tholander

Jan Lingheimer
6 28 A Peter Malmberg

Klubb/Anmalare

Klappjakten | Hoganlid
Ydre MK | 2014/07/28
Officiell Resultatlista

Ydre MK Volvo
Hycklinge Bensin & Service 940
Volvo
Ydre MK 940
Volvo
Ydre MK 240
) Volvo
V Ostergotlands MK 940 VOC
Volvo
Linkdpings MS 240
Volvo
Linkopings MS 240

- forare VOC Mekonomen Rally, Grp F RWD &

4:01,3
4:13,6
4:18,6
4:18,9
4:23,1

4:26,6

6:11,9
6:35,3
6:41,8
6:30,8
6:35,6

6:54,8

3:55,1
4:05,8
4:04,4
4:09,0
4:11,1

4:21,6

SS4
2:25,5
2:35,2
2:315
2:40,9
2:32,0

2:42,0

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

Tillagg Total

16:33,8
17:29,9
17:36,3
17:39,6
17:41,8

18:25,0

St.nr Lic Forare/Kartlasare

Christopher Gustafson
1 37 C Boo Hidsjo

Samuel Gustavsson
2 34 C

Anders Malm
3 75 C Anders Andersson

David Roos
4 32 C Kiristoffer Gréngvist

Ronnie Roth
5 33 C Olliver Roth

Rasmus Brask-nilsen
6 36 C Hampus Stenberg

Andreas Nilsson
7 35 C Kjell Hermansson

A, B - forare Grp E

Klubb/Anmalare
MK Kinda

HG TRAFIK AB
SMK Valdemarsvik
Ydre MK
Linkopings MS

MK Kinda

HG Trafik AB
Linkopings MS

MK Ramunder

Volvo
940

Volvo
242

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

Volvo
940

Volvo
244

Volvo
244

4:23,6
4:28,2
4:29,2
4:42,0
4:29,7
4:28,8

4:33,4

6:55,7
6:47,2
6:49,4
6:53,6
7:18,4
6:55,1

7:23,9

4:13,4
4:24,4
4:23,4
4:29,1
4:23,4
4:16,6

4:34,0

2:35,9
2:38,9
2:39,6
2:35,9
2:38,9
2:34,0

3:17,9

18:08,6
18:18,7
18:21,6
18:40,6
18:50,4
1:00 19:14,5

19:49,2

Pl St.nr Lic Forare/Kartlasare

Patrik Pettersson
1 38 A Lars Nordh

Klubb/Anmalare

Ydre MK

Opel
Astra

4:20,4

6:38,7

4:09,3

2:36,9

Tillagg Total

17:45,3
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Klappjakten | Hoganlid SVENSK ‘

Ydre MK | 2014/07/28 BILSPORT
Officiell Resultatlista
Mats Adolfsson VW
2 4 A Roger Andersson Nassjo MK Polo Gti 4:25,0 6:54,3 4:24,7 2:429 18:26,9
Tobias Gustafsson Audi
3 40 A Sofie Nordqvist Ydre MK A3 4:30,1 7:37,5 4:17,2 2:38,9 19:03,7
Mattias Lindqvist Opel )
39 B Emil Ivarsson Oskarshamns RRC Astra 4:32,1 8:32,6 Brutit Brutit

C-forare Grp E

Pl St.nr Lic

Forare/Kartlasare

Klubb/Anmalare

Vicktor Nordh Opel
1 50 C Nathalie Hallén Ydre MK Astra 4:33,5 7:03,8 4:24.3 2:41,1 18:42,7
Christoffer Johansson VW
2 45 C Conny Johansson Atvidabergs MK Golf 4 4:38,7 6:58,0 4:38,9 2:47,1 19:02,7
Jonas Glad Opel
3 44 C Mattias Lago Team Skogsakarna Ascona B 4:46,8 7:10,6 4:41,8 2:53,7 19:32,9
Bjorn Berneros Ford
4 42 C Jimmy Berneros Silverdalens MSK Escort 4:551 7:23,1 4:32,8 2:49,2 19:40,2
Fredrik Karlsson Volvo
5 49 C Thommas Larsson SMK Valdemarsvik 740 5:00,0 7:25,0 4:42 .5 2:51,5 19:59,0
Andreas Petersson Volvo
6 47 C Fredrik Karlsson MK Kinda 740 4:58,6 7:25,3 4:57,8 2:54,7 20:16,4
Markus Jarl Volvo )
46 C Marcus Sahlberg Norrahammars MK 740 4:27,5 34:27,5 Brutit Brutit
Johnny Ekeflo VW )
48 C Jenny Glad Team Skogsakarna Golf i 4:28,8 Brutit Brutit
Mikael Johansson VW )
43 C Johan Gustafsson Atvidabergs MK Golf 3 Brutit Brutit

Appendix K

Pl St.nr Lic

Forare/Kartlasare

Klubb/Anmalare

Tomas Alexandersson Opel

1 52 A Vimmerby MS Ascona A 4:15,2 6:39,7 4:18,6 2:33,3 17:46,8
Bjorn Svensson Ydre MK Volvo

2 51 C Johan Svensson Grahns Bilar 142 4:21,3 6:46,2 4:20,5 2:37,1 18:05,1
Jan Svensson Ydre MK Volvo

3 57 C Hampus Johansson Grahnsbilar 142 4:24.2 6:59,3 4:25,9 2:40,5 18:29,9
Fredrik Svensson Ydre MK Volvo

4 53 C Veine Svensson HG Trafik AB Pv 4:46,4 7:30,9 4:46,3 2:50,3 19:53,9
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Klappjakten | Hoganlid SVENSK ‘

Ydre MK | 2014/07/28 BILSPORT
Officiell Resultatlista

Stig Bergqvist Volvo
5 55 C Perry Allerth Tidaholms MK 142 4:33,6 7:09,0 4:33,3 2:42 .4 1:00 19:58,3

Jan-olof Klerehag Vaxholms MK Volvo _

54 B Bernt-erik Gronlund TIA i Vaxholm Amazon 4:50,1 7:38,4 Brutit Brutit
Mats Karlsson Opel )

56 A Lundahl Mahtias Vimmerby MS Ascona Brutit Brutit Brutit

Opel
76 Tommy Andersson Ydre MK Ascona 400 Brutit 24:36,5 Brutit
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